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Haetut kansalliset kilpailut 2026 (tilanne 20.2.2025)

10.1.2026
17.1.2026
24.1.2026
24.1.2026
24.-25.1.2025
31.1.2026

7.2.2026
7.2.2026
7.2.2026
7.2.2026
7.2.2026
7.-8.2.2026
14.2.2026
14.2.2026
28.2.2026
28.2.-1.3.2026

7.3.2026
14.3.2026
14.-15.3.2026
21.3.2026
21.3.2026
21.3.2026

6.4.2026
11.4.2026
11.4.2026
11.-12.4.2026
18.4.2026
18.-19.4.2026
18.-19.4.2026
18.-19.4.2026
25.4.2026
25.4.2026

2.5.2026
9.-10.5.2026
14.5.2026

Salum Sprinttiuinnit

Viriilit Vinstat

Ulpukka-uinnit

LrU 100 v. Juhlavuoden Talviuinnit
Kempele-uinnit

Arena Carnival

Viking Line -uinnit
KemTU-uinnit
Kaukaveden talviuinnit
Kankaanpaan Talviuinnit
Pirkkolan pikkuiset
Wasa Winter Games
Uimaseura Aquila
Intersport uinnit
Talviuinnit

Vantaa Juniot Meet

XXXVIII Turku Super Games
Savon Mestaruusuinnit
Cetus Games
Altaalle.com-uinnit

Matti Mattsson -uinnit
Kokkola

Mammiuinnit
Osuuspankki uinnit
Huhtiparskeet
Knattesimmet 2026
KemUS uinnit

Vantaa Games

Kvarken Games
Kaukaveden kevatuinnit
XX Turku Junior Games
Vuosaari-uinnit

LrU 100 v. Juhlavuoden Time Trials
Laviaarit
Hela-uinnit

21.2.2025

Lahti

Espoonlahti

Raisio
Lappeenranta
Kempele, Zimmari
Espoonlahti

Turku

Kemi

Kajaani
Kankaanpaa
Helsinki, Pirkkola
Vaasa

Kotka

Joensuu

Vantaa, Myyrmaki
Vantaa, Tikkurila

Turku
Pieksamaki
Espoonlahti
Raisio

Pori
Kokkola

Hyvinkaa
Joensuu

Kemi

Godby

Kemi

Vantaa, Tikkurila
Vaasa

Kajaani

Turku

Helsinki, Vuosaari

Lappeenranta
Espoonlahti
Turku
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14.5.2026
23.5.2026
23.5.2026
24.5.2026

13.6.2026

5.9.2026
19.9.2026
19.9.2026
26.9.2026
26.9.2026
26.9.2026
26.9.2026
26.-27.9.2026

3.10.2026
3.10.2026
9.-10.10.2026
10.10.2026
10.10.2026
10.10.2026
10.10.2026
17.10.2026
23.10.2026
24.10.2026
31.10.2026

29.11.2026
28.-29.11.2026

5.12.2026

12.12.2026
12.12.2026
12.12.2026

Vantaa meet
RaisU-uinnit
Kuopion Kevatuinnit
Toukokuun uinnit

Suviuinnit

Vantaan Parskeet

Prisma uinnit

Hessun vinstat

Japi Rosama -uinnit

Kuopion Syysuinnit

LrU 100 v. Juhlavuoden Syysuuinnit
Tatti-uinnit

Speedo Cup

HaUs-uinnit
Kaukaveden syyssprintit
Vaasa Uinnit

ATUS Games
Kankaanpaan Syysuinnit
Uimaseura Aquila

SiWa viestikilpailut
Sirkusuinnit 2026

Toivo Virtaset
Lokakuun-uinnit
Saukkouinnit

Marskin Uinnit
Kokko-Jeppis Games

Joulu-Uinnit
Tonttu-uinnit
PrimaTimber uinnit
Keidas uinnit

21.2.2025

Vantaa, Hakunila
Raisio

Kuopio

Vaasa

Hyvinkaa

Vantaa, Myyrmaki
Joensuu

Turku

Raisio

Kuopio
Lappeenranta
Kemi

Espoonlahti

Hameenlinna
Kajaani

Vaasa

Turku
Kankaanpaa
Kotka

Vantaa, Hakunila
Kerava

Helsinki, Pirkkola
Raisio

lisalmi

Mikkeli
Kokkola

Vantaa, Myyrmaki
Helsinki, Pirkkola
Joensuu

Kemi



